
CONFERENCE:
DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:
VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:
ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES
FIRST DOWNS
YARDS RUSHING
YARDS PASSING
TEAM LOSSES
NET OFFENSE
PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN
FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /
TURNOVER ON DOWNS
PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /
PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /
TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING PA Carlton RUSHING Mariam Graham

PASS RECEIVING PA Carlton PASS RECEIVING Mariam Graham

PASSING PA Carlton PASSING Mariam Graham

3
1

1
8 37.1

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

14

2 20 1
35.30 0.0 3 35.3 5 38.2 3 35.3

9 656 35 3 30

8 3 8
1

15
110 58 168

242
3 10 3

9 6

6

106
31 1 32

20

55 51

134
10

2

1 0
0 0 1 1

35 192

108

91 76

10

5
3

16

3 3 1 1
0 1 1

3 25

0 0 0
4

7

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER
192 59 1 26 Smith-Windsor, Sullivan 16 10

186 Chubb, Avery 1 30 30

TD
15 0
34 0
7 0

11 Parangi, Riel
12 Franke, Eli 1 7

3 54
8 Faith, Liam 1 15
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

110

PASS LONG

25 168 26Totals

18

CARR YARDS GAIN

0
9 Coz, Josh 2
21 Lang, Ben

06
4

9

30 Delaney, Caden 4 24
7112

8 0

126Franks, Lucas 7 64

13 0

34 Tysiaczny, Matthew 5 16

2
-6 0
14 0
12 0

22 Prodaehl, Gage
27 Adamko, Scott 9 54

2 20
21 Workman, Nicholas 1 -6
6 Smith-Windsor, Sullivan 6 39 10

0
TDGAIN

LONG
YARDS

4 Smith-Windsor, Tazmin 1 15 15 0

#
3 Janvier, Dayson 2

CARRCARRIER
BALL

29 15

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

8 7 15

TIMES
TD

BALL TIMES LONG
CARRIER

18
248 93 341

0 18

167
157

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

PA Carlton Mariam Graham

1534PA Carlton
3:00 PMThursday, September 8, 2022 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

Mariam Graham

1

PASS

Totals 10 192 59 2

8 O’Connell, Tristan 4 74
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

25 1
59

Totals

Totals 16 10 192

Totals 26 167 15 2

PASS PASS LONG

1
8 0

22 Prodaehl, Gage
23 Umukunzi, Jordan 1 8

5

INT TD

16 106 34 3

COMP

106 34 3 16

59 1 2 Totals 20

6 106 34

# PASSER ATT

4 Franks, Lucas 20

1

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: PA Carlton HOME: Mariam Graham

PUNTING PA Carlton PUNTING Mariam Graham

PUNT RETURNS PA Carlton PUNT RETURNS Mariam Graham

KICK OFF PA Carlton KICK OFF Mariam Graham

KICK OFF RETURNS PA Carlton KICK OFF RETURNS Mariam Graham

FIELD GOALS PA Carlton FIELD GOALS Mariam Graham

MISSED FIELD GOALS PA Carlton MISSED FIELD GOALS Mariam Graham

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS PA Carlton MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Mariam Graham

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

2 2

Totals 0 0

Totals

2 2
# KICKER TRIED GOOD
2 McLaren, Lynden

00 0 Totals 1 20 20

11 Parangi, Riel 1 20 20 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 1 33 13 33

#
0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG
NET 
YDS S
13

KICKER

35 35 0

LONGT YDS

LONG
GROSS

0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

24 0Totals 5 71

22 Prodaehl, Gage 2 1
# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

35

16 0

LONG

16 Tetrault, Michael

52 Vanin, William
21 Lang, Ben

Totals

35

Totals 0

0
39

40134

24

0

2 McLaren, Lynden

0

0
LONG TD

86

2

S

NET 
YDS

NET 
YDS

S
40 0

Totals

4

1 0 0 0

0

32 18

4 134
LONGNO YDS

2
NO YARDS

0

86

GROSS

0 06 Zufka, Jayden 0
21 Lang, Ben 0

8 214Totals 297

214

GROSS

Parangi, Riel 051
SLONG

51 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

0 0 0
0

22 Prodaehl, Gage 4 4

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

33

#

Totals 4 48

Totals 2 0 0

22 Prodaehl, Gage 1 33

27 Adamko, Scott 1 8 8 0
22 Prodaehl, Gage 0

0

04 Smith-Windsor, Tazmin 3 40

175

TD

0 0 0

246

NO

5

16

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S
72 0

LONG

NET 
YDS

72

YARDS

33 0

175246

GROSS
YDS

Totals 4 4

Totals 7 83

22 Prodaehl, Gage 5
# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

4 Smith-Windsor, Tazmin 7 83

40106

33

0

0
LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 3 106

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 
YDS

22 Prodaehl, Gage 3
#

40 0 11106 106

GROSS
KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 
YDS

8 297



VISITORS: PA Carlton

SAFETIES

HOME: Mariam Graham

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

15
7

33
7

15
0

7

16

7
8

1
26

10

15
0 15

2 0 15
 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 2 0

VISITORS
3416

0
34

1 34

1

686 Chubb, Avery 1

64 Franks, Lucas 1
1 111 Parangi, Riel

2 McLaren, Lynden 2 2
#

4 0 34TOTAL 1 4 1 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

2TEAM SCORING 1

1 4 1422 Prodaehl, Gage 1 1

126 Smith-Windsor, Sullivan 2
68 O’Connell, Tristan 1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:
VISITOR: HOME:
LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER
PA Carlton
Mariam Graham

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

15
1 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR
34

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

10
7

1st QTR 2nd QTR
16

1

 
 
 

Good
30 Yd Pass

51 Yd single
Good

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Type of
Score

3
6

2:59
Time Quarter

1

2
3

TD

S

 
 
 
 

7
007

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 
 
 
 

Points
6
1
2

Type of
Score Quarter

1
1
 

1

1

1
1

9:18
9:18

11:21
10:24

2:59

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, September 8, 2022
PA Carlton

SSSAD
Mariam Graham
3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

PA Carlton (34) Mariam Graham (15)

TD
C1
SY

10:37
10:37

 
 
 

6

FG
TD
C1
S

TD
C1
TD
C1

6
1

C1

4
3
3

1

C1
TD

2
2
2
1
1

10:24
2:54

#
Player

8
22

Team
22
22
6
22
22
6
22
22

Scoring Play
25 Yd pass

Good
Safety

59 Yd Pass
Good

5 Yd run
Good

35 Yd FG
2 Yd run

Good
Single

4:48
4:48
0:53
8:38

3

8:38
Time #

Player

4

86
2

11
2

Scoring Play
1 Yd run

 
 

Points
6
1
1
6
1
 
 

 
 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-

YD
FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS

1 0 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 Dean, Samuel 0 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 7
4 Smith-Windsor, Tazmin 0 3 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
6 Smith-Windsor, Sullivan 0 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 Dean, Noah 0 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
7 Rugabisha, Isaac 0 2 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 22 22 0 10 11 Parangi, Riel 0 0 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
9 Bergman, Remy 0 1 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 Lysyshyn, Elliott 0 5 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 31 31 0 15

10 Wieder, Aiden 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 Coe, Jayden 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
13 Hufnagel, Jackson 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 21 Lang, Ben 0 0 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
15 DuGray, Vaughn 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 30 Delaney, Caden 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
16 Bhatia, Pratham 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 32 Rosa, Aiden 0 4 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
17 Urschel, Rocky 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 34 Kramer, Noah 0 0 2 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.5
21 Workman, Nicholas 0 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 43 Pluhator, Darian 0 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
22 Prodaehl, Gage 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 47 Kuemper, Davin 0 7 2 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.5
25 Harding, Lucy 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 53 Dmytrowich, Jayce 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
27 Adamko, Scott 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 55 Warren, Mason 0 2 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
30 Li, Zimo 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 61 Hamre-Wyka, Jeffrey 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
31 Bergen, Aidan 0 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 68 Allaf, Yazan 0 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
34 Tysiaczny, Matthew 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 80 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
50 Veith, Reuben 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                  
55 Bruce, Ethan 0 1 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5                  

                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  

TOTALS 27 0 7 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 22 22 0 88 TOTALS 30 12 5 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 31 31 0 93
Total Plays 53 Null Plays 10 Team Tackles 3 Total Plays 58 Null Plays 11 Team Tackles 2

STATISTICIAN:
TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down
AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD
BK - Blocked Kick

at
LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME
PA Carlton Mariam Graham

PA Carlton

Mariam Graham

Thursday, September 8, 2022
SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


