

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC **DIRECTORATE**

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CONFERENCE: SSSAD

DATE: Thursday, September 8, 2022 **TIME:** 3:00 PM PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

VISITORS: PA Carlton SCORE: 34 HOME: Mariam Graham SCORE: 15

ATTENDANCE:

		PA Carlton]	Mariam Graham	1
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	8	7	15	9	6	15
YARDS RUSHING	91	76	167	110	58	168
YARDS PASSING	157	35	192	55	51	106
TEAM LOSSES	0	18	18	31	1	32
NET OFFENSE	248	93	341	134	108	242
PASSES MADE/TRIED	7 / 8	3 / 8	10 / 16	3 / 10	3 / 10	6 / 20
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	1	1	1	2	3
FUMBLES/LOST	3 / 3	1 / 1	4 / 4	0 / 0	1 / 1	1 / 1
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	1	0	1
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	0 / 0.0	3 / 35.3	3 / 35.3	5 / 38.2	3 / 35.3	8 / 37.1
PENALTIES / YARDS	2 / 20	1 / 5	3 / 25	6 / 35	3 / 30	9 / 65
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSHING			PA C	Carlton	RUSH	ING		M	<u>lariam Gi</u>	raham
	BALL	TIMES	LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	

	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
3	Janvier, Dayson	2	29	15	0
4	Smith-Windsor, Tazmin	1	15	15	0
6	Smith-Windsor, Sullivan	6	39	10	2
21	Workman, Nicholas	1	-6	-6	0
22	Prodaehl, Gage	2	20	14	0
27	Adamko, Scott	9	54	12	0
34	Tysiaczny, Matthew	5	16	8	0
	Totals	26	167	15	2

	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
4	Franks, Lucas	7	64	26	1
9	Coz, Josh	2	9	6	0
21	Lang, Ben	12	71	18	0
30	Delaney, Caden	4	24	13	0
	Totals	25	168	26	1

PASS	RECEIVING		PA C	arlton
	DACC	DACC	LONG	

	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
8	O'Connell, Tristan	4	74	25	1
22	Prodaehl, Gage	5	110	59	1
23	Umukunzi, Jordan	1	8	8	0
				·	
	Totals	10	192	59	2

PASS	RECEIVING		N	lariam G	raham
	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
8	Faith, Liam	1	15	15	0
11	Parangi, Riel	3	54	34	0
12	Franke, Eli	1	7	7	0
86	Chubb, Avery	1	30	30	1
	Totals	6	106	34	1

PASS	ING				PA	Car	lton
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
6	Smith-Windsor, Sullivan	16	10	192	59	1	2

#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
6	Smith-Windsor, Sullivan	16	10	192	59	1	2
	Totals	16	10	192	59	1	2

PASS	PASSING Mariam Grahan									
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD			
4	Franks, Lucas	20	6	106	34	3	1			
	Totals	20	6	106	34	3	1			



SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

PINTING				(JAN	TE ST	ATIST	ΓICS	SUMMARY					
Ricker No Yos Yos Long S H Ricker No Yos Long S No No Yos Long S No Yos Yos No Yos Yos Long S No Yos Yos Yos Long S No Yos Yos No Yos Yos No Yos Yos No Yos Yos Long S No Yos Yos Yos No Yos Yos Yos No Yos Yos Yos No Yos Y	VISIT	ORS: PA Carlton					_	HOM	IE: Mariam Graham					_
STACKER	PUNT	TING				PA (Carlton	PUN'	ΓING			M	ariam G	raham
Totals 3 106 106 40 0														
Totals 3 106 106 40 0			+		_	_					-			
PUNT RETURNS		r iodaeiii, Gage	3	100	100	40	U	11	r drangt, Kiel	0	291	214	31	U
PUNT RETURNS														
RETURNER		Totals	3	106	106	40	0		Totals	8	297	214	51	0
A Smith-Windsor, Tazmin	PUNT							PUN'						raham
Totals T	_				_			-			_	_		
Totals	4	Smith-Windsor, Tazmin	7	3	33	33	0		/ 2					
KICK OFF								21	Lang, Ben	U	<u> </u>	0	- 0	U
KICK OFF														
KICK OFF														
KICK OFF	-	Totals	7	-	23	33	0		Totals	0	+-	n	0	0
KICKER		•	,	1 0					•	U				
H	KICK	COFF T		CDOSS	NET		Carlton	KIC	K OFF		CROSS			raham
Totals 5 246 175 72 0	#	KICKER	NO				s	#	KICKER	NO				S
KICK OFF RETURNS			_		_				McLaren, Lynden	_			_	
KICK OFF RETURNS														
KICK OFF RETURNS	-	Totals	5	246	175	72	0		Totals	1	134	96	40	0
# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD 4 Smith-Windsor, Tazmin 3		•		240	1/5						134			
A Smith-Windsor, Tazmin 3 40 16 0			NO	VA	D DC					NO	VAI			1
22 Prodaehl, Gage			_		_									_
Totals			_		_				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_		_		_
FIELD GOALS	27	Adamko, Scott	1		8	8	0	52	Vanin, William	1	(0	0	0
FIELD GOALS														
FIELD GOALS				-	-						+			
# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS LONG 22 Prodachl, Gage 2 1 35 35 Totals 2 1 35 35 KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS LONG Totals 2 1 35 35 KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS LONG Totals 2 1 35 35 KICKER TOTALS CONVERTS (1 POINT)	-	Totals	4	4	18	16	0		Totals	5	7	71	24	0
# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS LONG 22 Prodachl, Gage 2 1 35 35 Totals 2 1 35 35 KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS LONG Totals 2 1 35 35 KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS LONG Totals 2 1 35 35 KICKER TOTALS CONVERTS (1 POINT)	FIFI	D COALS			-	PA (arlton	FIFI	D COALS			М	ariam G	raham
Totals 2			TRIE	D GC	OOD					TRIE	D GC			
MISSED FIELD GOALS	22	Prodaehl, Gage	2		1	35	35							
MISSED FIELD GOALS														
MISSED FIELD GOALS		Totals	2		1	35	35		Totals	0	+ ,	n	0	0
# KICKER NO YDS YDS LONG S # KICKER NO YDS								1.570	-	U				
# KICKER NO YDS YDS LONG S 22 Prodachl, Gage 1 33 13 33 0 Totals 1 33 13 33 0	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS	Ι	GPOSS	NET		ariton	MISS	SED FIELD GOALS		GPOSS			raham
22 Prodaehl, Gage	#	KICKER	NO				S	#	KICKER	NO				S
MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS PA Carlton MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Mariam Graham # RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD # RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD 11 Parangi, Riel 1 20 20 0 12 CONVERTS (1 POINT) ** CONVERTS (1 POINT) # KICKER TRIED GOOD		Prodaehl, Gage	1		_									
MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS PA Carlton MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Mariam Graham # RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD # RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD 11 Parangi, Riel 1 20 20 0 12 CONVERTS (1 POINT) ** CONVERTS (1 POINT) # KICKER TRIED GOOD														
MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS PA Carlton MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Mariam Graham # RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD # RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD 11 Parangi, Riel 1 20 20 0 12 CONVERTS (1 POINT) ** CONVERTS (1 POINT) # KICKER TRIED GOOD	-	Totals	1	33	13	33	0		Totals	0	0	0	0	0
# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD # RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD 11 Parangi, Riel 1 20 20 0 Totals 0 0 0 0 Totals 1 20 20 0 CONVERTS (1 POINT) # KICKER TRIED GOOD # KICKER TRIED GOOD				33	13					-	U			
11 Parangi, Riel 1 20 20 0				I V A	D DC I						VAI			_
Totals 0 0 0 Totals 1 20 20 0	#	KETUKNEK	NO	I A.	KDS	LONG	ID			_				_
CONVERTS (1 POINT) # KICKER TRIED GOOD # KICKER TRIED GOOD								-11	T unungi, Teror					
CONVERTS (1 POINT) # KICKER TRIED GOOD # KICKER TRIED GOOD														
# KICKER TRIED GOOD # KICKER TRIED GOOD		Totals	0		U	0	0		<u>Totals</u>	1	2	20	20	0
				T							1			
					D G							D G		

#	KICKER	TRIED	GOOD
22	Prodaehl, Gage	4	4
	Totals	4	4

#	KICKER	TRIED	GOOD
2	McLaren, Lynden	2	2
	Totals	2	2

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: PA Carlton

#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
6	Smith-Windsor, Sullivan		2					12
8	O'Connell, Tristan		1					6
22	Prodaehl, Gage		1	1	1	4		14
TEAM	I SCORING SAFETIES	1						2
TOTA	AL	1	4	1	1	4	0	34

HOME: Mariam Graham

- 11	1	DI AMED		TD	EC	CDICLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
2	McLaren, Lynde	n					2		2
4	Franks, Lucas			1					6
11	Parangi, Riel					1			1
86	Chubb, Avery			1					6
TEAM	SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	L		0	2	0	1	2	0	15

QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	OT	FINAL
VISITORS	16	10 26	7 33	1 34	0 34	34
номе	7 7	1 8	7 15	0 15	0 15	15





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Thursday, September 8, 2022	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: PA Carlton	HOME: Mariam Graham
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

]							
Type of			PA Carlton Player	Type of		1			
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Tim	
TD	1	2:59	8	25 Yd pass	6	TD	1	8:38	
C1	1	2:59	22	Good	1	C1	1	8:38	
SY	1		Team	Safety	2	S	2	0:53	
TD	1	10:37	22	59 Yd Pass	6	TD	3	4:48	
C1	1	10:37	22	Good	1	C1	3	4:48	
TD	2	9:18	6	5 Yd run	6				
C1	2	9:18	22	Good	1				
FG	2	11:21	22	35 Yd FG	3				
TD	3	10:24	6	2 Yd run	6				
C1	3	10:24	22	Good	1				
S	4	2:54	22	Single	1				
					1				

		Ma	riam Gra	ham (15)	
Type of			Player	\ - /	
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
TD	1	8:38	4	1 Yd run	6
C1	1	8:38	2	Good	1
S	2	0:53	11	51 Yd single	1
TD	3	4:48	86	30 Yd Pass	6
C1	3	4:48	2	Good	1

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
PA Carlton	16	10	7	1	0	34
Mariam Graham	7	1	7	0	0	15

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

							SITO												
							Carl				_								
	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3	4	2	2	2	FR-	FR-	2 FR-	4	IN-	IN-	2 IN-	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	YD	LG	TD	IN	YD	LG	TD	PTS
1			0	0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
4	Smith-Windsor, Tazmin	0	3	0	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
6	Smith-Windsor, Sullivan	0	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
7	Rugabisha, Isaac	0	2	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	22	22	0	10
9	Bergman, Remy	0	1	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
10	Wieder, Aiden	0	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
13	Hufnagel, Jackson	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
15	DuGray, Vaughn	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
16	Bhatia, Pratham	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	6
17	Urschel, Rocky	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
21	Workman, Nicholas	0	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	8
22	Prodaehl, Gage	0	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
25	Harding, Lucy	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
27	Adamko, Scott	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
30	Li, Zimo	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
31	Bergen, Aidan	0	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
34	Tysiaczny, Matthew	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
50	Veith, Reuben	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
55	Bruce, Ethan	0	1	0	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
			_		ļ						L_		L_						
	TOTALS		27	0	7	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	22	22	0	88
	Total Plays	53							Νι	ıll Pi	ays	10		Te	am	Tac	kles	3	

							ЮМІ												
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2 2	laria 1	m Gı 3	aha 4	m 2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	FR-	FR-	FR-	IN	IN-	IN-	IN-	PTS
-												YD	LG	TD		YD	LG	TD	
5	Dean, Samuel	0	2	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	7
7			1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Dean, Noah	0	2	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
	Parangi, Riel	0	0	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Lysyshyn, Elliott	0	5	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	31	31	0	15
_	Coe, Jayden	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
21	Lang, Ben	0	0	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	Delaney, Caden	0	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
32	Rosa, Aiden	0	4	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
34	Kramer, Noah	0	0	2	0	0	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3.5
43	Pluhator, Darian	0	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
47	Kuemper, Davin	0	7	2	0	0	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17.5
	Dmytrowich, Jayce	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
55	Warren, Mason	0	2	1	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
61	Hamre-Wyka, Jeffrey	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
68	Allaf, Yazan	0	3	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
80		0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	TOTALS		30	12	5	0	1	0	0	0	2	1	1	0	1	31	31	0	93
<u></u>	Total Plays	58							Nι	ıll Pl	ays	11		Te	eam	Tacl	kles	2	

LEGEND FF - Forced Fumble

TA - Defensive Tackle AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards SA - Special Teams Assist QS - Quarterback Sack BK - Blocked Kick FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down IN - Interceptions IN-YD - Interception Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return IN-TD - Interception TD

STATISTICIAN:

Julie Bakke

PA Carlton Mariam Graham

Thursday, September 8, 2022 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

